56
176
87
181
63

43
38
43
35
49

35
44
55
49
35
49
7-9

30
33
33
34

PNIND
INTD M9

X.0 poInom
V.S.0.P yvomnom
X.0»om
V.0»omn

YOO/
VDN
1IN
NP2 N9
ITIDION N9
PARLRIPAlY)

09pY
VNDN IVINN ININDT
Oo»
NaNIT
IOINWP
MIDYT IVINN
PO
NPYN NOvIN

m9
tPapa
PRIEAIG)
190WIN
9TIDION
NON 2N

43
60
54
55
59
62
63
66

41
62
62
155
54
60

41
51

53
37
36

70
106
60
68
84
77
109

79
68

nYPLY
9290 YN
YTOIT VDM
92570 NIV
YPIDA POIN VT
YTOIY POIN NPT
PoN
NN PN NT
IPIND DINNOP

PO
VPV SPOMN
TNOVON
(eI RA D)
TON PN M)
122 9PN M)
ipivipl
RRPA\ZRIPAA)
:YIN YPO
\op2ia)0)nl
w1 poa
DINPIINN PO
PIND DIPIN
PV oM
D21 0
$VONND D10
12 ThDaNT M
14 P2INp M2
12 77190
15 77930
18 7120
12 \NOpn
15 \Opn
$YVIYN YPOM
10 9poHLv
12 MMIINa

35
35
38
38

35
36
41
44
46

38
43
58
63

43
44
44
46
47
51
51
54

38
43
62
47

9P099N
2179N
pahaTy)
YPIP LIVM
N9 0 VN

UIN
NN Py
NOPLN NN
™oy Py
"o
51 DV

nirall
100
150p
moa
0IPIN

1)
ONTIMN
pata)l
MV
JTINOIND YIWNTT
059
»9T OIPIN
VODIND DIPI'N
OPITIN

=18}
PN IR
lanipal
23 NONPY
WMDY

13/11

13/11
16714
12
18/15
15/14
13
17
17/13
25
19

36
43
43
44
45
47
47
47
47
47
48
55
36

9195/19790N

2195/10RPN
NPINN
YTONP

TN NOp

25N DY/NAp ©)
N2 nop

\[PALY

MNM2 NN /NN
TVSND

ARl PATv)

17
19
29
17
16

16
27/15
9

17
30/18
17

[LRA)V AL

20 DINON

PARMA YA

P NN

-NPIP ORT/INP NP
V3 WP PP /NP
1921 VNID/VIIID
D970 DN

DYIYLA NN

P Nap

Ferrarella nb919
PNV N

VIV, NPINOIN NN N2 NP Dpn Cold Sangria

AN NY9 ,NTIO , M1 919X Aperol Spritz

NanN N9 ,NTO , MY 9P Campari Spritz

NTID ,NMNDIN VIV ,0NNYY NV ,07) Blueberry Mojito
YOIION ,NINWP , NPT Espresso Martini

MO NOIRP T ,pOaN NP TN Peach Cosmo

NMNMOD 9P )Y L)) Jasmine

907D, ,0I97M Negroni

YD NONIP MIT,NDPL Margarita
Yo P, Op>ooa Bazil smash

VIV DD I8N [ OaN Py Arak Sicilian
NIVONIN N )ID MANIT, PO Vintage Whiskey
VIV NMININ,NON NOD 1P 5pn Cold Sangria
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